
Mensurat ions /  Measurements

Hauteur/height 310 mm
Largeur/width 600 mm
Profondeur/depth 274 mm

Opt ional  base
ref  base :  BASE_LIPS.XL/MB
300x500x4 mm 

Opt ional  tube ;
1050 mm ref  :  TUBE_XL/105/MB
1200 mm ref  :  TUBE_XL/120/MB

LIPS-XL

600 mm

274 mm

310 mm

300 mm

1050 mm or 1200 mm

500 mm4 mm

dark orangelight orange

light pink

HW-88

glossy white

HW-15 dark HW-97

white chromeglossy yellow glossy black

glossy red

glossy violet

dark pink

lime green
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